
BUCS Cycling & Para Cycling: Track Championships 2024-25 

Results 

 

Team Results 

Open Team                                                                                  Female Team 

Ranking Institution Points 
1 Loughborough 124 

2 Nottingham 42 
3 Strathclyde 23 
4 Bath 22 
5 Derby 16 
6 Nottingham Trent 10 
7 Stirling 10 
8 Hartpury 7 
9 Glasgow 6 

10 Oxford 4 

11 Cambridge 3 

12 Exeter 2 

13 Southampton 2 
 

Friday 28th February  

 

Female Kilo TT: 

 Institution Rider 
1 Nottingham Matilda Gurney 
2 Liverpool Lucy Nelson 
3 Loughborough Aimee Dickson 

4 Nottingham Lotty Dawson 
5 Loughborough Rhian Edmunds 

6 UCLan Georgia Holt 
7 Exeter Kathryn Hinton 
8 Nottingham Elizabeth Broughton 

 

Open Kilo TT: 

 Institution Rider 
1 Loughborough Kieran Riley 
2 Loughborough Joe Truman 

3 Loughborough Michael Jervis 
4 Nottingham Edward Charles 

Ranking Institution Points 
1 Loughborough 72 
2 Nottingham 71 
3 Liverpool 26 
4 Derby 22 

5 UCLan 9 
6 Stirling 9 
7 Salford 8 
8 Leeds 4 
9 Cambridge 2 

10 Exeter 2 

11 Nottingham Trent 2 
12 Glasgow 1 



5 Loughborough Taylor Dart 
6 Nottingham Matthew Brown 
7 Derby Tshila Munyai 
8 Hartpury Alex Abdul-Wahab 

 

Open Para Kilo TT: 

 Institution Rider 
1 Loughborough Charlie Stanton-Stock 

 

Saturday 1st March: 

Women's Point Race: 

 Institution Rider 
1 Liverpool Lucy Nelson 

2 Loughborough Mari Porton 
3 Nottingham Isabel Ellis 

4 Stirling Millie Thomson 
5 Heriot-Watt Sarah Johnson 
6 Loughborough Niamh Campbell 
7 Leeds Lindsay Toy 
8 Cambridge Sannah Zaman 

 

Open Elimination Race: 

 Institution Rider 

1 Loughborough Kieran Riley 
2 Loughborough William Gilbank 
3 Strathclyde Conal Davidson 
4 Stirling Alex Ball 
5 Nottingham Edward Charles 
6 Oxford Carl Jolly 
7 Derby Rhys Thomas 
8 Derby Benjamin Flatau 

 

Female Individual Pursuit: 

 Institution Rider 
1 Salford Corine Hall 
2 Nottingham Matilda Gurney 

3 Nottingham Lotty Dawson 
4 Loughborough Mari Porton 

5 Stirling Millie Thomson 
6 Liverpool Lucy Nelson 
7 Loughborough Eva Callinan 



8 Cambridge Freya Taylor 
 

Open Team Pursuit: 

 Institution Team 
1 Loughborough 1 
2 Nottingham 1 

3 Loughborough 2 
4 Derby  1 
5 Glasgow 1 
6 Bath 1 
7 Cambridge 1 
8 Exeter 1 

 

Open Team Sprint: 

 Institution Team 
1 Loughborough 1 

2 Loughborough 2 
3 Nottingham 1 
4 Derby 1 
5 Bath 1 
6 Strathclyde 1 
7 Glasgow 1 

8 Exeter 1 
 

Female Sprint:  

1 Derby Rhianna Parris-Smith 

2 Heriot Watt Sarah Johnson 
3 UCLan Georgia Holt 
4 Derby Jodie Taylor 
5 Loughborough Aimee Dickson 
6 Nottingham Elizabeth Broughton 
7 Nottingham Trent Elodie Gage 

8 Derby Rhiannon Briffa 
 

Sunday 2nd March: 

Open Para 200m TT: 

 Institution Rider 
1 Loughborough Charlie Stanton-Stock 

 

Open Para 3km Individual Pursuit: 



 Institution Rider 
1 Loughborough Charlie Stanton-Stock 

 

Open Points Race: 

 Institution Rider 
1 Nottingham Trent James Satoor 

2 Loughborough Kieran Riley 
3 Strathclyde Conal Davidson 
4 Stirling Alex Ball 
5 Nottingham George Cottrell 
6 Bath George Gray 
7 Derby Rhys Thomas 

8 Oxford Carl Jolly 
 

Female Elimination Race: 

 Institution Rider 

1 Liverpool Lucy Nelson 
2 Loughborough Mari Porton 

3 Nottingham Isabel Ellis 
4 Loughborough Eva Callinan 

5 Loughborough 
Niamh Campbell 
Williams 

6 Nottingham Sarah Seal 
7 Leeds Lindsay Toy 

8 Glasgow Beatrix Kiehlmann 
 

Open Individual Pursuit: 

 Institution Rider 
1 Loughborough Joshua Knowles 

2 Nottingham George Cottrell 
3 Nottingham Gabriel Taylor 
4 Strathclyde Conal Davidson 
5 Bath George Gray 
6 Loughborough Kieran Riley 
7 Nottingham Trent James Satoor 

8 Cambridge Tom Hale 
 

Female Team Pursuit: 

 Institution Team 
1 Nottingham 1 
2 Loughborough 1 



3 Loughborough 2 
4 Nottingham 2 

 

Female Team Sprint: 

 Institution Team 
1 Derby 1 

2 Loughborough 1 
3 Nottingham 1 
4 Loughborough 2 
5 Nottingham 2 
6 Nottingham 3 

 

Open Sprint: 

 Institution Rider 
1 Bath Edward Baker 
2 Loughborough Michael Jervis 

3 Hartpury Alex Abdul-Wahab 
4 Loughborough Taylor Dart 
5 Derby Tshila Munyai 
6 Strathclyde Struan Ferns 
7 Southampton Tim Ericksson 
8 Loughborough Joe Truman 

 


